
Re-appear

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Electronics and
Communication Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code
No.

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

8

I
'10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Complex Analysis And Partial Differential Equations

Analog Electronics

Control System Engineering

Digital Communication

Object Oriented Programming

Computer Architecture

Electronics Lab-li

Communication Lab

Object Oriented Programming Lab

Digital Communication Lab

Applied Linear Algebra

Analog Electronics

Digital Communication

Computer Architecture

lnformation Theory and Coding

Electronics-ll Lab

Communication Engineering Lab

Digital Communication Lab

Object Oriented Programming Lab

MAIR23

ECPC40

ECPC43

ECPC44

ECPE4O

ECPE42

ECLR4O

ECLR41

ECLR43

ECLR45

MArC204

ECPC209

ECPC210

ECPCZ11

ECPC212

ECPC213

ECPC214

ECPC215

ECPC216

Sr. No. RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA

1 12115007 Ringsodau Hojai Ranjan Hojai 4.4615 5.4952

CGPA



2 1211s161 Mohit Rajput Siyaram Re. MAIM3 (End) RL (L)

ECLR41 (lnt + End)

4 12215008 Aryan Gupta

Date: 20-August-2025

'12215007 Rahul Brijlal

Pursotam Dass

Bhukya Malchur

Lal Bahadur

Krishna Kamal
Poddar

Vilas Sheware

ECPE4o (lnt + End)

ECPE42 (End)
ECPC44 (lnt + End)

Re. MA|C204 (lnt)
ECPC210 (lnt + End)

ECPC211 (lnt + End)
ECPC212 (End)

Re. MA|C204 (lnt)
ECPC210 (lnt + End)
ECPC211 (lnt + End)

Re.MAlC204 (lnt + End)

ECPC210 (lnt)

ECPC212 (End)

5.2632

Re. EI3PC209 (End)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

11

12215021 Satvik Bhardwaj Arun Bhardwaj

12215086 Malothu Rithika Malothu Sammaiah

12215103 Sunil Kumar Meena Nahar Singh

12215109 BhukyaSailesh

12215120 Rohit

12215154 Vivek Poddar

12215159 Sheware Swarup
Mlas

4.8947 RL (L)

5.6842 6.0233

Re. ECPC209 (End) RL (L)

Re. ECPC212 (lnt) RL (L)

(Examination)

made to publish this result after
However, the can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

r-Fdh-*a*"
N*S(*'u


