## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Electronics and Communication Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects		Cod No		
1	Complex Analysis And Partial Differential Equations				
2	Analog E	lectronics			ECPC40
3	Control S	System Engineering			ECPC43
4	Digital Co	ommunication		ECPC44	
5	Object O	riented Programmii		ECPE40	
6	Compute	r Architecture			ECPE42
7	Electroni	cs Lab-li			ECLR40
8	Commun	ication Lab		ECLR41	
9	Object O	riented Programmii	ng Lab		ECLR43
10	Digital Co	ommunication Lab			ECLR45
11	Applied L	inear Algebra			MAIC204
12	Analog E	lectronics		ECPC209	
13	Digital Co	ommunication		ECPC210	
14	Compute	r Architecture			ECPC211
15	Informati	on <mark>T</mark> heory and Cod		ECPC212	
16	Electroni	cs-II Lab			ECPC213
17	Commun	ication Engineering	Lab		ECPC214
18	Digital Co	ommunication Lab		ECPC215	
19	Object O	riented Programmii	ng Lab		ECPC216
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12115007	Ringsodau Hojai	Ranjan Hojai	4.4615	5.4952

113,\_

drus

Rat /21/08/2025

2	12115161	Mohit Rajput	Siyaram	Re. MAIR23 (End) ECLR41 (Int + End) ECPE40 (Int + End)	RL (L)
				ECPE42 (End) ECPC44 (Int + End)	
3	12215007	Rahul	Brijlal	Re. MAIC204 (Int) ECPC210 (Int + End) ECPC211 (Int + End) ECPC212 (End)	RL (L)
4	12215008	Aryan Gupta	Pursotam Dass	Re. MAIC204 (Int) ECPC210 (Int + End) ECPC211 (Int + End)	RL (L)
5	12215021	Satvik Bhardwaj	Arun Bhardwaj	Re.MAIC204 (Int + End) ECPC210 (Int) ECPC212 (End)	RL (L)
6	12215086	Malothu Rithika	Malothu Sammaiah	5.2632	RL (L)
7	12215103	Sunil Kumar Meen	a Nahar Singh	Re. ECPC209 (End)	RL (L)
8	12215109	Bhukya Sailesh	Bhukya Malchur	4.8947	RL (L)
9	12215120	Rohit	Lal Bahadur	5.6842	6.0233
10	12215154	Vivek Poddar	Krishna Kamal Poddar	Re. ECPC209 (End)	RL (L)
11	12215159	Sheware Swarup Vilas	Vilas Sheware	Re. ECPC212 (Int)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 20-August-2025